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21.

23.

31.

Uriin

8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

5 HIKVISION DS-D5022F2-1V2S 100HZ 8MS HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

MSI 31.5" MPG 321URX QD-OLED 3840X2160 (UHD)

5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS LED DUz

8 DAHUA LM24-B200S HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS34BG850SUXUF OLED UWQHD 0,03MS 175
HZ

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Hikvision

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Msi

Dahua

Samsung

Dahua

Hikvision

Samsung

Stok

5+

5+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

122,00

145,00

150,00

255,00

311,00

880,00

1.999,00

110,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usb

usDb

6.500,00 TL

165,00

240,00

usDb

usD

35.000,00 TL



49 SAMSUNG LS49CG934SUXUF OLED 5120x1440 0,03MS Samsung 0 46.000,00 TL

240HZ
26.5 ASUS ROG SWIFT PG27AQDM 0.03MS 240HZ OLED Asus 0 1.259,00 USD
49 SAMSUNG LS49CG954SUXUF OLED 5120x1440 240HZ Samsung 0 55.000,00 TL
0,03 MS
49 SAMSUNG LS49CG950SUXUF OLED 5120x1440 240HZ Samsung 0 55.000,00 TL

0.03MS



